11/15/24, 12:58 PM Complete - Pay

Payment Complete

J Brill Invoice #:
Reference #:
Date Paid:

uT

Description(s)

Appeal fee

Total Due:

Processing Fee:

Payment Amount:

Your payment is complete. Please print this page for your records.

Need Help?
If you have any questions concerning your payment please contact us.

Weber County Planning

2380 Washington Blvd., Suite 240

Ogden, Ut 84401

801-399-8371

Weber County has contracted with Forte Payments for online payment processing.

© Weber County

https://weberapps.co.weber.ut.us/pay/Frontier/Complete?1d=21938&responseCode=redirect

11/15/2024 12:58:21 PM

21938
21506
10/22/2024 10:06:29 AM

Amount(s)

500.00

500.00

12.50

512.50

7



